

14
Sws.M

11.05.2026
Ct. No.7

WPA 8668 of 2026

Sakal Deep Das
-Vs.-
CESC Limited and ORs.

Mr. Bdiyut Kr. Halder
Mr. Indranil Halder
Ms. Neha Singh

...for the petitioner

Mr. Debddipto Banerjee

...for the CESC Ltd.

Report filed by the CESC Limited is taken on record.

In view of the non-appearance of the private respondents, the matter stands adjourned for the day.

Copy of the report is handed over to the petitioner.

(Ravi Krishan Kapur, J.)